
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/04/18 to 11/09/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/04/18 to 11/09/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/04/18 to 11/09/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 611.2910 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3105.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.44% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.26%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2179.7656 / $ 

407.1338
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4840.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 356.58% / 66.60%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

155.88%

Gross Profit $ 6613.9395 Total Trades 49

Gross Loss ($ 6002.6484) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 2.074 Winning Rate 34.69%

Profit Factor 1.102 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.793 / 0.067

Avg Winning Trade 389.0553 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (187.5828) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 12.4753 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 1400.0820 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 639.9941) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 2078.9473 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3105.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.50% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.26%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1548.2344 / $ 

328.6998
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4840.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 74.47% / 15.81%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

155.88%

Gross Profit $ 4750.6465 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 2671.6992) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 2.425 Winning Rate 42.31%

Profit Factor 1.778 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.824 / 0.449

Avg Winning Trade 431.8770 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (178.1133) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 79.9595 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1400.0879 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 639.9941) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 1467.6719) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3105.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.07%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.26%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2121.0469 / $ 

885.4531
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4840.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (144.52%) / (60.33%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

155.88%

Gross Profit $ 1863.2910 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 3330.9629) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.585 Winning Rate 26.09%

Profit Factor 0.559 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.231 / (0.326)

Avg Winning Trade 310.5485 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (195.9390) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 63.8118) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 644.9961 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 390.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 11/05/2018 07:29 Sell 6873.0000 11/05/2018 07:30 6884.5000 (245.0000) (245.0000) 1

2 11/05/2018 08:11 Buy 6910.5000 11/05/2018 08:12 6905.2500 (120.0000) (365.0000) 1

3 11/05/2018 08:14 Buy 6908.2500 11/05/2018 08:15 6903.0000 (120.0000) (485.0000) 1

4 11/05/2018 09:09 Sell 6887.7500 11/05/2018 09:21 6898.4878 (229.7559) (714.7559) 12

5 11/05/2018 09:31 Buy 6901.0000 11/05/2018 09:35 6891.0000 (214.9941) (929.7500) 4

6 11/05/2018 10:33 Sell 6892.0000 11/05/2018 10:38 6900.5454 (185.9082) (1115.6582) 5

7 11/05/2018 10:43 Buy 6903.0000 11/05/2018 11:04 6906.7500 60.0020 (1055.6563) 21

8 11/05/2018 11:12 Buy 6916.0000 11/05/2018 11:36 6932.7354 319.7070 (735.9492) 24

9 11/05/2018 11:38 Buy 6935.5000 11/05/2018 12:00 6944.2500 159.9961 (575.9531) 22

10 11/05/2018 12:02 Buy 6945.2500 11/05/2018 12:04 6944.2500 (35.0000) (610.9531) 2

11 11/05/2018 12:14 Buy 6954.2500 11/05/2018 12:18 6942.7500 (245.0000) (855.9531) 4

12 11/05/2018 12:37 Sell 6929.0000 11/05/2018 12:45 6939.9380 (233.7598) (1089.7129) 8

13 11/06/2018 06:25 Buy 6936.2500 11/06/2018 07:05 7007.0044 1400.0820 310.3691 40

14 11/06/2018 07:24 Buy 7017.7500 11/06/2018 07:38 6986.5000 (639.9941) (329.6250) 14

15 11/06/2018 07:46 Sell 6993.0000 11/06/2018 08:11 6981.0420 224.1602 (105.4648) 25

16 11/06/2018 08:29 Sell 6972.0000 11/06/2018 08:39 6978.7407 (149.8184) (255.2832) 10

17 11/06/2018 09:32 Buy 6995.2500 11/06/2018 09:49 6995.0840 (18.3184) (273.6016) 17

18 11/06/2018 10:18 Buy 7000.7500 11/06/2018 10:25 6990.2500 (224.9922) (498.5938) 7

19 11/06/2018 10:36 Sell 6987.2500 11/06/2018 10:39 6992.7842 (125.6836) (624.2773) 3

20 11/06/2018 10:48 Sell 6984.2500 11/06/2018 11:41 6951.2500 644.9961 20.7188 53

21 11/06/2018 12:00 Sell 6947.5000 11/06/2018 12:05 6963.0000 (325.0000) (304.2813) 5

22 11/06/2018 12:18 Buy 6967.5000 11/06/2018 12:45 6971.8091 71.1816 (233.0996) 27

23 11/06/2018 12:51 Buy 6981.2500 11/06/2018 13:00 7002.5000 410.0059 176.9063 9

24 11/07/2018 06:45 Buy 7090.2500 11/07/2018 08:02 7142.2500 1025.0000 1201.9063 77

25 11/07/2018 08:49 Buy 7155.5000 11/07/2018 09:13 7168.7407 249.8145 1451.7207 24

26 11/07/2018 09:34 Buy 7171.7500 11/07/2018 10:07 7171.0190 (29.6211) 1422.0996 33

27 11/07/2018 10:08 Buy 7176.7500 11/07/2018 10:13 7170.7554 (134.8984) 1287.2012 5

28 11/07/2018 10:27 Buy 7176.2500 11/07/2018 10:33 7169.5000 (149.9980) 1137.2031 6

29 11/07/2018 10:52 Sell 7157.2500 11/07/2018 10:58 7163.2500 (135.0000) 1002.2031 6

30 11/07/2018 11:25 Buy 7177.5000 11/07/2018 11:44 7182.7422 89.8438 1092.0469 19

31 11/07/2018 12:06 Buy 7187.5000 11/07/2018 13:00 7212.5000 485.0000 1577.0469 54

32 11/08/2018 08:02 Buy 7185.2500 11/08/2018 08:15 7176.0566 (198.8672) 1378.1797 13

33 11/08/2018 08:49 Buy 7186.7500 11/08/2018 08:54 7178.7500 (174.9922) 1203.1875 5

34 11/08/2018 09:12 Buy 7184.0000 11/08/2018 09:29 7176.5000 (165.0000) 1038.1875 17

35 11/08/2018 10:02 Sell 7171.7500 11/08/2018 10:45 7155.5000 310.0000 1348.1875 43

36 11/08/2018 11:04 Sell 7152.7500 11/08/2018 11:06 7171.5000 (390.0000) 958.1875 2

37 11/08/2018 11:20 Buy 7177.7500 11/08/2018 11:26 7168.5000 (200.0000) 758.1875 6

38 11/08/2018 11:50 Sell 7142.7500 11/08/2018 11:53 7154.2500 (245.0000) 513.1875 3

39 11/08/2018 12:29 Sell 7142.0000 11/08/2018 12:46 7152.4600 (224.1992) 288.9883 17

40 11/09/2018 06:29 Sell 7098.7500 11/09/2018 06:30 7108.7119 (214.2422) 74.7461 1

41 11/09/2018 06:48 Sell 7080.7500 11/09/2018 07:00 7090.1304 (202.6035) (127.8574) 12

42 11/09/2018 07:25 Sell 7058.2500 11/09/2018 07:35 7066.0000 (170.0020) (297.8594) 10

43 11/09/2018 07:50 Sell 7062.2500 11/09/2018 08:30 7055.7500 115.0000 (182.8594) 40

44 11/09/2018 08:41 Sell 7040.5000 11/09/2018 09:27 7029.2896 209.2090 26.3496 46

45 11/09/2018 09:29 Sell 7022.7500 11/09/2018 09:32 7029.5000 (150.0059) (123.6563) 3

46 11/09/2018 09:57 Sell 7029.0000 11/09/2018 10:55 7010.2534 359.9316 236.2754 58

47 11/09/2018 10:58 Sell 7008.7500 11/09/2018 11:01 7012.0000 (79.9941) 156.2813 3

48 11/09/2018 11:09 Sell 7000.2500 11/09/2018 11:30 7000.7500 (25.0000) 131.2813 21

49 11/09/2018 11:49 Buy 7022.5000 11/09/2018 12:53 7047.2505 480.0098 611.2910 64
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